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Schomberg (Ontario, Canada) SHORT NOTICE Moving Online Auction -
Western Avenue

Auction Opens. Tue, Nov 1 5:00pm ET

Lot

0739
0740
0741
0742
0743
0744
0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753
0754
0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760
0761
0762
0763
0764
0765
0766
0767
0768
0769
0770

Title
Mirror A
ArtA
Lamps A
Candles A

Mats/Cushions And Linens A

Cahinet C
Electronics B
Decor A

Wine Holders A
Decor A

Office A

Decor A
Refrigerator C
Small Appliances B
Kitchen Ware A
Decor A
Kitchen/Decorative A
Kitchen A
Dishwasher C
Kitchen A

Kitchen Appliances A
Stove And Fan C
Cleaning B
Furniture B

Cabinet C
GlassWare A
GlassWare B
Glassware A

Office C

Stool B

Mirror B

Dresser C

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Nov 4 9:15pm ET

Lot

0771
0772
0773
0774
0775
0776
o777
0778
0779
0780
0781
0782
0783
0785
0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
0791
0792
0793
0794
0795
0796
0797
0798
0799
0800
0801
0802
0803

Title

Dresser C
Night Stand B
Bed B

ArtA

Phone A
Christmas B
ArtA
Flowers B
Craft A
Luggage A
Health And Beauty B
Clocks A
Night Stands B
Dresser C
Dresser C
Decor A
Chest C
Health/Bedding B
TableC
Cupboard C
Health C
Cahinet C
Health B
Health B
Washer C
Cabinet C
Cahinet C
Storage B
Freezer C
Christmas B
Cupboard B
Basement B



Lot

0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824
0825
0826
0827
0828

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Christmas Decor B
Dehumidifier A

Chairs B

Bookcase And Books B
Cabinet A

ExerciseBed C

Cabinet C

Holliday Decor A
Holiday Decor B

Holiday Decor B
Canning Jars B

Cabinet And Movies B
Cabinet C

Holiday Decor A

Patio Box B

Garden Light Standards B
Patio Table And Chairs B
Lights And Patio Tables B
Croquet Set A

Contents Of Shed C

Iron Urns B

Old ChairsB

Holiday B

lronUrnsB

Garden Benches B
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